
DATE DAY VOY ETB ETD Ship T/H TRAN DIS EMB CL

02/05/2024 Thu 1 06:00 19:00 Seven Seas Voyager T 700 0 0 Seven Seas

03/05/2024 Fri 1 06:00 17:00 Celebrity Constellation H 0 2145 2145 Celebrity

17/05/2024 Fri 1 06:00 19:00 Norwegian Viva T 3500 0 0 NCL

18/05/2024 Sat 1 06:00 18:00 Explorer of the Seas H 0 3282 3282 RCI

24/05/2024 Fri 2 06:00 17:00 Celebrity Constellation H 0 2184 2184 Celebrity

25/05/2024 Sat 2 06:00 18:00 Explorer of the Seas H 0 3282 3282 RCI

30/05/2023 Thu 1 08:00 18:00 Vista T 1218 0 0 Oceania

01/06/2024 Sat 3 06:00 18:00 Explorer of the Seas H 0 3282 3282 RCI

03/06/2024 Mon 1 05:00 17:00 Voyager of the Seas H 0 3282 3282 RCI

08/06/2024 Sat 4 06:00 18:00 Explorer of the Seas H 0 3282 3282 RCI

14/06/2024 Fri 3 06:00 17:00 Celebrity Constellation H 0 2184 2184 Celebrity

15/06/2024 Sat 5 06:00 18:00 Explorer of the Seas H 0 3282 3282 RCI

19/06/2024 Wed 1 10:00 --- Serenade of the Seas T 0 0 0 RCI

20/06/2024 Thu 1 --- 16:00 Serenade of the Seas H 1000 1184 1184 RCI

20/06/2024 Thu 1 08:00 18:00 Azamara Pursuit T 700 0 0 Azamara

22/06/2024 Sat 6 06:00 18:00 Explorer of the Seas H 0 3282 3282 RCI

29/06/2024 Sat 7 06:00 18:00 Explorer of the Seas H 0 3282 3282 RCI

05/07/2024 Fri 4 06:00 17:00 Celebrity Constellation H 0 2170 2170 Celebrity

06/07/2024 Sat 8 06:00 18:00 Explorer of the Seas H 0 3282 3282 RCI

13/07/2024 Sat 9 06:00 18:00 Explorer of the Seas H 0 3282 3282 RCI

14/07/2023 Sun 1 08:00 22:00 Siver Whisper T 380 0 0 Silversea

20/07/2024 Sat 10 06:00 18:00 Explorer of the Seas H 0 3282 3282 RCI

26/07/2024 Fri 5 06:00 17:00 Celebrity Constellation H 0 2184 2184 Celebrity

27/07/2024 Sat 11 06:00 18:00 Explorer of the Seas H 0 3282 3282 RCI

29/07/2024 Mon 2 05:00 17:00 Voyager of the Seas H 0 3282 3282 RCI

03/08/2024 Sat 12 06:00 18:00 Explorer of the Seas H 0 3282 3282 RCI

10/08/2024 Sat 13 06:00 18:00 Explorer of the Seas H 0 3282 3282 RCI

16/08/2024 Fri 6 06:00 17:00 Celebrity Constellation H 0 2184 2184 Celebrity

17/08/2024 Sat 14 06:00 18:00 Explorer of the Seas H 0 3282 3282 RCI

23/08/2024 Fri 2 06:00 19:00 Norwegian Viva T 3500 0 0 NCL

24/08/2024 Sat 15 06:00 18:00 Explorer of the Seas H 0 3282 3282 RCI

31/08/2024 Sat 16 06:00 18:00 Explorer of the Seas H 0 3282 3282 RCI

06/09/2024 Fri 7 06:00 17:00 Celebrity Constellation H 0 2170 2170 Celebrity

07/09/2024 Sat 17 06:00 18:00 Explorer of the Seas H 0 3282 3282 RCI

14/09/2024 Sat 18 06:00 18:00 Explorer of the Seas H 0 3282 3282 RCI

21/09/2024 Sat 19 06:00 18:00 Explorer of the Seas H 0 3282 3282 RCI

21/09/2024 Sat 1 08:00 16:00 Sea Cloud II T 90 0 0 Sea Cloud

23/09/2024 Mon 3 05:00 17:00 Voyager of the Seas H 0 3282 3282 RCI

25/09/2024 Wed 20 06:00 18:00 Explorer of the Seas H 0 3282 3282 RCI

27/09/2024 Fri 8 06:00 17:00 Celebrity Constellation H 0 2170 2170 Celebrity

05/10/2024 Sat 21 06:00 18:00 Explorer of the Seas H 0 3282 3282 RCI

11/10/2024 Fri 3 06:00 19:00 Norwegian Viva T 3500 0 0 NCL

12/10/2024 Sat 22 06:00 18:00 Explorer of the Seas H 0 3282 3282 RCI

16/10/2024 Wed 1 07:00 18:00 Island Princess T 2000 0 0 Princess

18/10/2024 Fri 9 06:00 17:00 Celebrity Constellation H 0 2184 2184 Celebrity

19/10/2024 Sat 23 06:00 18:00 Explorer of the Seas H 0 3282 3282 RCI

21/10/2024 Mon 2 06:00 19:00 Seven Seas Voyager T 700 0 0 Seven Seas

26/10/2024 Sat 24 06:00 18:00 Explorer of the Seas H 0 3282 3282 RCI

27/10/2024 Sun 1 08:00 18:00 Seven Seas Navigator T 500 0 0 Seven Seas

27/10/2024 Sun 1 08:00 20:00 Silver Spirit T 600 0 0 Silversea
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